
SCALE (TYP): 1/4" = 1'-0"

HEIGHT

WEIGHT (lbs)

2.00' BASE
5,450

2.50' BASE
6,100

2.67' BASE
6,300

3.00' BASE
6,750

3.50' BASE
7,350

4.00' BASE
8,050

5.00' BASE
9,300

6.00' BASE
10,600

6.67' BASE
11,450

HEIGHT
WEIGHT (lbs)

1.00' RISER
1,300

1.33' RISER
1,750

2.00' RISER
2,600

2.67' RISER
3,450

3.00' RISER
3,900

4.00' RISER
5,200

5.00' RISER
6,500

6.00' RISER
7,800

JOINT DETAIL

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

HEIGHT
WEIGHT (lbs)

2.00' BASE
6,450

2.50' BASE
7,050

2.67' BASE
7,300

3.00' BASE
7,750

3.50' BASE
8,450

4.00' BASE
9,050

5.00' BASE
10,300

6.00' BASE
11,600

6.67' BASE
12,500

FLAT TOP

WT = 2,900 LBS.

RISER SECTION

STANDARD

BASE SECTION

EXTENDED

BASE SECTION

GRADE RING

CONE

WT = 5,400 LBS.

DOGHOUSE

RISER SECTION

GENERAL DESIGN NOTES:

HEIGHT
WEIGHT (lbs)

4" 200

6" 300


